DO 1 STUDENTS

Tuition (RESIDENT)
Fees

Federal Loan Fees
Books & Supplies
Room & Board
Transportation
Health Insurance
Personal

TOTAL RESIDENT

Tuition (NON-RESIDENT)
Fees

Federal Loan Fees

Books & Supplies

Room & Board
Transportation

Health Insurance

Personal

TOTAL NON-RESIDENT

UNT!

HEALTH

SCIENCE CENTER

BUDGET INFORMATION FOR DO STUDENTS

2013-2014
DO 2 STUDENTS
$13,078.00 Tuition (RESIDENT)
$5,944.00 Fees
$598.00 Federal Loan Fees
$3,716.00 Books & Supplies
$16,346.00 Room & Board
$3,856.00 Transportation
$1,580.00 Health Insurance
$3,454.00 Personal
Comlex |
$48,572.00 TOTAL RESIDENT
$28,766.00 Tuition (NON-RESIDENT)
$5,944.00 Fees
$1,258.00 Federal Loan Fees
$3,716.00 Books & Supplies
$16,346.00 Room & Board
$3,856.00 Transportation
$1,580.00 Health Insurance
$3,454.00 Personal
Comlex |
$64,920.00 TOTAL NON-RESIDENT

$13,078.00
$3,706.00
$472.00
$1,546.00
$16,346.00
$3,856.00
$1,580.00
$3,454.00
$550.00
$44,588.00

$28,766.00
$3,706.00
$1,096.00
$1,546.00
$16,346.00
$3,856.00
$1,580.00
$3,454.00
$550.00
$60,900.00



DO 3 STUDENTS

Tuition (RESIDENT)
Fees

Federal Loan Fees
Books & Supplies
Room & Board
Transportation
Health Insurance
Personal

Comlex I1/Comlex P/E
TOTAL RESIDENT

Tuition (NON-RESIDENT)
Fees

Federal Loan Fees

Books & Supplies

Room & Board
Transportation

Health Insurance

Personal

Comlex I1/Comlex P/E
TOTAL NON-RESIDENT

UNT!

$13,078.00
$3,226.00
$542.00
$1,230.00
$17,832.00
$5,822.00
$1,580.00
$3,768.00
$1,760.00
$48,838.00

$28,766.00
$3,226.00
$1,202.00
$1,230.00
$17,832.00
$5,822.00
$1,580.00
$3,768.00
$1,760.00
$65,186.00

HEALTH

SCIENCE CENTER

DO 4 STUDENTS

Tuition (RESIDENT)
Fees

Federal Loan Fees
Books & Supplies
Room & Board
Transportation
Health Insurance
Personal

Comlex Travel
TOTAL RESIDENT

Tuition (NON-RESIDENT)
Fees

Federal Loan Fees

Books & Supplies

Room & Board
Transportation

Health Insurance

Personal

Comlex Travel

TOTAL NON-RESIDENT

$13,078.00
$1,916.00
$472.00
$280.00
$16,346.00
$5,352.00
$1,580.00
$3,862.00
$1,342.00
$44,228.00

$28,766.00
$1,916.00
$1,082.00
$280.00
$16,346.00
$5,352.00
$1,580.00
$3,862.00
$1,342.00
$60,526.00



