

BUDGET INFORMATION FOR DO STUDENTS 2013-2014

DO 1 STUDENTS	ENTS DO 2 STUDEN		TS
Tuition (RESIDENT)	\$13,078.00	Tuition (RESIDENT)	\$13,078.00
Fees	\$5,944.00	Fees	\$3,706.00
Federal Loan Fees	\$598.00	Federal Loan Fees	\$472.00
Books & Supplies	\$3,716.00	Books & Supplies	\$1,546.00
Room & Board	\$16,346.00	Room & Board	\$16,346.00
Transportation	\$3,856.00	Transportation	\$3,856.00
Health Insurance	\$1,580.00	Health Insurance	\$1,580.00
Personal	\$3,454.00	Personal	\$3,454.00
		Comlex I	<u>\$550.00</u>
TOTAL RESIDENT	\$48,572.00	TOTAL RESIDENT	\$44,588.00
Tuition (NON-RESIDENT)	\$28,766.00	Tuition (NON-RESIDENT)	\$28,766.00
Fees	\$5,944.00	Fees	\$3,706.00
Federal Loan Fees	\$1,258.00	Federal Loan Fees	\$1,096.00
Books & Supplies	\$3,716.00	Books & Supplies	\$1,546.00
Room & Board	\$16,346.00	Room & Board	\$16,346.00
Transportation	\$3,856.00	Transportation	\$3,856.00
Health Insurance	\$1,580.00	Health Insurance	\$1,580.00
Personal	\$3,454.00	Personal	\$3,454.00
		Comlex I	<u>\$550.00</u>
TOTAL NON-RESIDENT	\$64,920.00	TOTAL NON-RESIDENT	\$60,900.00



DO 3 STUDENTS

DO 4 STUDENTS

Tuition (RESIDENT)	\$13,078.00	Tuition (RESIDENT)	\$13,078.00
Fees	\$3,226.00	Fees	\$1,916.00
Federal Loan Fees	\$542.00	Federal Loan Fees	\$472.00
Books & Supplies	\$1,230.00	Books & Supplies	\$280.00
Room & Board	\$17,832.00	Room & Board	\$16,346.00
Transportation	\$5,822.00	Transportation	\$5,352.00
Health Insurance	\$1,580.00	Health Insurance	\$1,580.00
Personal	\$3,768.00	Personal	\$3,862.00
Comlex II/Comlex P/E	\$1,760.00	Comlex Travel	\$1,342.00
TOTAL RESIDENT	\$48,838.00	TOTAL RESIDENT	\$44,228.00
Tuition (NON-RESIDENT)	\$28,766.00	Tuition (NON-RESIDENT)	\$28,766.00
Fees	\$3,226.00	Fees	\$1,916.00
Federal Loan Fees	\$1,202.00	Federal Loan Fees	\$1,082.00
Books & Supplies	\$1,230.00	Books & Supplies	\$280.00
Room & Board	\$17,832.00	Room & Board	\$16,346.00
Transportation	\$5,822.00	Transportation	\$5,352.00
Health Insurance	\$1,580.00	Health Insurance	\$1,580.00
Personal	\$3,768.00	Personal	\$3,862.00
Comlex II/Comlex P/E	\$1,760.00	Comlex Travel	\$1,342.00
TOTAL NON-RESIDENT	\$65,186.00	TOTAL NON-RESIDENT	\$60,526.00